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
many amenities 881-8100
$175,000 - 8556 Centerlake Rd
2500+sf 2c gar walk-out fin bsmt
2.35 acre Sweetwater Lake access
warranty included 738-3737
$169,900 - 8521 Chickadee Dr
Brick/vinyl 4BR 3BA 2c gar 1918 sf
+ warranty 738-3737
$129,500 - 6986 Lemur Dr
Lake accesss 3BR 1.5BA cedar ranch
2c det gar 738-3737
$124,000 - 7648 E Robertson Rd
2BR 2BA 1.5 level 2c det heated gar
frplc 2.5 acres 738-3737
$121,900 - 7695 Elk Dr
Cedar ranch 3BR 2BA open concept
kit/living & dining 2c att gar
738-3737

BROWN
COUNTY

$1,690,000 - 2766 Honey Creek Rd
Private gated estate lake front home on
6.24 ac 881-8100
$750,000 - 5838 Shallow Water
Ultimate 3BR theater room pool bsmt 4c
gar 888-9300
$697,400 - 4600 W CR 144
Country estate! 2 story 4 c gar 5 ac
738-3737
$695,000 - 5874 Shallow Water
New Greg Allen blt sty half fin bsmt
nice! 881-8100
$649,900 - 1393 Franklin Rd
6BR 10 acres in-law apt 30x60
outbuilding w/office 888-9300
$649,500 - 4499 Tomahawk
Possibly the best location at Lamb Lake
call 881-8100

✔$619,900 - 4495 Benthaven Ct
4BR 3BA ranch full bsmt 3c gar deck
& much more 888-3303
$599,000 - 4343 N 600 E
5BR 4BA 3.78 acres full walk-out bsmt
3c gar 881-8100
✔$539,900 - 1633 Rosebud Ln
5300sf Ashwood condo GR formal DR 3BR 3c
gar sun room 881-8100
$499,900 - 7442 Hemlock Dr
Cordry lakefront 3BR 3BA 3c gar 2
kitchens frplc docks & lifts 2200 sf
738-3737
$489,900 - 1108 W Stones Crossing Rd
10 acre estate 3BR 2 full bath ranch
pole barn 881-8100
$475,000 - 2798 Bloomsbury Way
New 3 or 4BR in Kensington Grove
bsmt in-law quarters 888-9300
$452,000-10896 S Auburn Hills Dr,
Edinburgh 5+ acre country estate all
brick 3BR 3BA 3c gar pole barn 2 min
from I-65-30 minutes to downtown
Indy
 738-3737
$449,900 - 1545 Hazelwood E Ct
Luxury condo 3BR 3BA kit w/appls
screened porch walk-out 240-6420
$447,500 - Running Brook Terrace
5BR 4BA walk-out bsmt 3c gar
wooded lot many extras included
888-9300.
$419,000 - 2401 Forest Hills B1
5BR 4BA brick ranch 3c gar bsmt
881--8100
$394,900 - 475 Graham
4BA Cape Cod on 4.7 ac GR
bsmt 881-8100
$329,000 - 4349 Country Ln
Enticing amenities abound 4BR 2.5BA
custom brick & pool 738-3737
$310,000 - 7393 W 50 S
Everything country 21+ park-like acres
2 ponds pool 4BR horse barn 738-3737
$305,000 - 605 Valley Lane Ct
4BR 3.5BA LR FR w/frplc finished
bsmt 881-8100
✔$299,900 - 224 St. Andrews
Top of the line custom home on golf
course fin bsmt + much more 738-3737
$299,900 - 4435 E Pine Hill
Fisherman’s paradise 5BR 3.5 BA fin
bsmt waterfront 2frplc 888-3303
$297,900 - 4056 Brockton Manor N Dr
3BR family home w/tons of storage &
library/den loft 881-8100
$280,000 - 777 W SR 252
Private retreat endless possibilities-
house and cabin 738-3737
$279,900 - 2181 Dockside Dr-Grwd
Sharp brick/cedar 2 story 4BR 2800 sf
3c gar GR FR DR 888-9300
$279,900 - 2529 Walden Dr
4BR 2 story raised ceilings 3c gar
881-8100
$265,000 - 703 Capricorn
Elegant yet practical for any lifestyle
bsmt 3c gar dream kitchen 738-3737
✔$254,900 - 4503 Annelo Ct
Spectacular 4BR 2.5BA 2 story
gorgeous inground pool 888-3303
$249,900 - 400 E Adams
Restored historic is choice too much to
list call now 738-3737
$249,900 - 2230 N 850 W
Inground pool + lakefront on 12 acre
4BR 2.5 BA 3 level wood deck
738-3737

$239,900 - 749 S Home Ave
Beautiful older home updated 4BR 3BA
3100sf 881-8100
✔$238,900 - 2153 Lake Run Ct
Custom 4BR bsmt in Hunters Pointe
888-9300
$235,000 - 589 W 500 N, Whiteland
4 or 5 BR tri-level 4BA areas bsmt frplc
2c att gar & 3c det gar 888-9300
✔$234,900 - 5134 Summerfield Crossing
Copperleaf custom brick ranch 3BR
3BA DR DR kit 2c gar 888-3303
$230,000 - 7393 S 50 West
4BR 3BA all brick 2 acres pool pond
parklike setting 738-3737
✔$229,500 - 15 St Annes Ct
Live on golf course 3BR loft GR FR 3
frplcs large kitchen 2c gar 881-8100
$216,500 - 5153 Heckman Way
3BR 3.5BA ranch w/bsmt PebbleRun
frplc sunroom 881-8100
$215,000 - 927 Windstar Bl
Hard to find custom 4BR 2 story in
Windstar corner lot 738-3737
$209,000 -3662 E Walnut Hill Ct
Beautiful custom 3BR 2BA ranch call
today 881-8100
$204,900 - 702 W Fleming Dr
4BR 3BA lakefront cedar MBR decks 1.4
acres 738-3737
$199,900 - 685 Morgan Way
4BR 2 story w/unfin bsmt Greenwood
schools big yard 888-9300
✔$199,900 - 568 Ashbourne
Updated tri-level 4BR 2.5BA pool in
Greenwood 881-8100
$199,500 - 1145 Hert Hollow
Log home w/wo bsmt cath clg stone
frplc 738-3737
✔$199,500 - 5211 Summerfield Crossing
3BR brick ranch GR w/frplc nice
kitchen 881-8100
✔$194,500 -5664 Gainesway Dr
Immaculate 4BR LR DR FR fenced yard
881-8100
$189,900 - 886 N Scott Dr
Custom built brick ranch 1716 sf appls
stay nice 881-8100
$189,900 - 1948 Red Oak Dr
Immaculate custom brick ranch 3BR 2BA
den in Paris Estates 738-3737
✔$189,900 - 1490 Hillside Dr
Large eat in kit 2 master BR main & 2
level 2c gar + workshop area 738-3737
✔$185,000 - 1373 Heron Ridge Bl
Senior community 2BR 2BA 2c att gar
screened porch park-like setting
888-3303
✔$174,900 - 4077 Sunshine Way
Mrs. Clean & Mr. Fix-it-right sharp large
brick in Carefree North 888-3303
$174,900 - 915 Yellowwood
2 story 4 huge BR Center Grove schools
2800+ sf on pond 888-9300
✔$174,900 - 221 Reagan Circle
Jefferson Pointe Condo 3BR 2BA 2c gar
1758 sf 738-3737
$173,900 - 710 & 712 Poplar St
All brick double each unit 2BR 2BA 1c
gar 881-8100
$170,000 - 893 Waterway Dr
Spacious 4BR bsmt 3c gar frplc in
Canary Creek 738-3737
$170,000 - 198 N Home
Enjoy decorating? Well built 1892
Victorian home 3BR 2BA 738-3737
$160,000 - 153 N Walnut
Unique custom home 4BR 2.5 BA move
in ready for you 738-3737

$159,900 - 2771 Reflection Way
Newer ranch condo 2BR 2BA 2c gar SR
135 S to Stones Crossing west to Stones
Bay 888-9300
✔$159,900 - 1211 Mount Brook Ct
Brick 3BR 2BA formal DR GR eat in
kit large lot 881-8100
✔$157,900 - 2713 Reflection Way
Brick condo 2BR 2BA 2c gar GR
w/frplc nice 881-8100
$157,000 -784 Hummingbird
3BR 2BA cozy bungalow style w/great
patio on corner lot 738-3737
$152,900 - 1046 Berrywood Dr
Lovely 3BR vlt clg frplc master
w/garden tub & walk-in closet 2c gar
881-8100
$152,900 - 2926 Prarie Stream, Columbus
3BR, 2BA 1823sf new paint & carpet
738-3737
$149,999 - 390 Meadowlark Dr
Nice 4BR 2.5BA 2c gar corner lot appl
stay 881-8100
✔$149,900 - 832 W Smith Valley Rd
4BR 2.5 BA stone ranch full fin bsmt 2
frplc total renovation bring offer this
beauty won’t last long 888-3303
$149,900 - 927 Nicole Way, New Whiteland
Like new 4BR 2 story 2.5 BA 2c gar
2284sf GR w/frplc 888-9300
✔$149,900 - 90 Joseph Lane
3BR 2BA brk ranch w/2 c att gar
881-8100
$148,900 - 1023 Springwater Cir
3BR plus bonus room tile floors garden
tub 881-8100
$144,900 - 486 Pitch Pine - Whiteland
3BR 2.5BA plus loft eat-in kit neutral &
spacious 839-0099
$142,850 - 2124 Meadow Glen
4BR 2.5BA  buyers warranty fireplace
mini-barn 738-3737
$140,000 - 349 E Adams
3BR 2BA historic w/many many
updates bsmt 2c gar 738-3737
✔$140,000 - 968 Marcy
Brick 2 story w/new kitchen large deck
large driveway on cul-de-sac 888-3303
$139,500 - 6556 S 125 W
1 acre + 3BR 2BA 2000+ sf hrdwd flrs
2c gar mini barn brk & alum 738-3737
$139,000 - 8600 S Mawalt
Private log home on fishing lake!
738-3737
$136,000 - 1712 Turning Leaf
Choice ranch w/bsmt appliances stay
large yard wooded view 738-3737
$134,900 - 1633 Midland Dr, Franklin
Fantastic 3BR ranch in Southbrook
Addn 738-3737
✔$130,000 - 4633 Driftwood Ln
Nice new on market flexible seller 3BR
2BA GR 2c gar 888-3303
✔$129,900 - 815 Tall Timber
All elec 3BR split BR floorplan ranch
fenced yard 881-8100
$129,900 - 601 W Pearl St.
Historic brick 3086 sf endless
possibilities 738-3737
$129,500 - 415 Brewer Pl
3BR 1BA new roof carpet & paint large
lot 831-2599
✔$127,900 - 300 Highland Dr
Full brick ranch w/walk-out bsmt
wooded lot 881-8100
$125,797 - 908 Country Ln
3BR 2BA 2c gar cath clg gas frplc
wooded view 831-9407
$125,000 - 9375 Dill Rd, Morgantown
Secluded 2.81 ac 5BR 2 BA LR DR FR
24x40 gar 738-3737
$124,900 - 157 Hilltop Farms
US 31S of Greenwood to Tracy Rd
West to 25W new home 881-8100
✔$124,900 - 542 Green Valley
Cute 4BR 2BA beautifully updated on .5acre
881-8100

$100,000 - 599 Young St
New & newer in classic Franklin
home large gar & bsmt 2BR 1 BA
738-3737
$100,000 - 4004 Leslie Ct.
Well kept one-owner 2 stry 2c gar
3BR deck + fence 738-3737
$99,900 - 4332 W Randy Rd
Edinburgh 3BR 2BA ranch on large
corner lot near I65 738-3737
$99,900 - 1111A Paradise
2BR condo 2c gar 2 full baths nice
patio 888-9300
$99,500 - 4058 Dogwood Ct
3BR 2BA ranch w/new flooring cath
clgs + new home warranty 888-3303
$96,500 - 357 Euclid Ave
Updated in Old Towne Greenwood
great condition must see 888-3303
$94,900 - 90 Herriott St.
Great location 3BR 2c gar gd value
738-3737
$93,900 - 26 Southway Dr
3BR 2.5BA 2c gar Center Grove
schools 738-3737
$93,500 - 719 South Home
Charmer 2BR 1.5BA carpet
throughout 738-3737
$91,675 - 15216 Mary St.
3BR 1.5BA 2c gar rural subdivision
738-3737
$89,900 - 128 Totten Dr
3BR 1BA ranch all remodeled in
Greenwood 881-8100
$87,500 - 502 Forest Av
Available in Old Towne Greenwood
many updates 745-1212
$87,000 - 105 Jordan
Convienent 4BR 1BA ranch part fence
yard & patio warranty included
738-3737
$86,000 - 21 Tilmore
Neat clean ready for you! Deck-yard-
trees and more! 888-9300
$85,000 - 57 Lookout Ridge Dr
2BR 2BA condo I65/SR46 exit in
Columbus move in condition
738-3737
$85,000 - 484 E Jefferson
Architectural treasure spacious 3BR
2BA DR 2 kitchens walk-in 888-3303
$84,900 - 237 Woodfield Dr
Franklin 3BR 2BA GR DR 2c gar
881-8100
$84,900 - 202 Brentwood
3BR ranch all ceramic floors nice
storage 881-8100
$84,500 - 632 Monte Vista Dr.
Maint-free 1BR w/loft condo Frplc vlt
clg 839-0099
$82,900 - 1198 Paradise Way Unit C
2BR w/walk in 1.5BA dining/living
combo pantry prime location 738-3737
$79,900 - 1102 C Paradise Ct
2BR 2BA condo close to shopping &
schools 831-2599
$79,900 - 210 Schoolhouse Rd
3BR ranch fenced double lot newer
furnace & water heater 881-8100
$78,500 - 750 Young St
3BR 2Ba LR DR 2c det gar 831-2599
$78,500 - 1502 S Miller
Nice bungalow 2BR 1BA 1c det gar
full bsmt hurry 738-3737
$73,500 - 122 Hollybrook
Great starter in great neighborhood
881-8100
✔$71,000 - 648 Kentucky St
2BR LR DR laundry room on 2 lots
Arts & Crafts style w/bsmt 881-8100
$59,900 - 1014 Greenwood Trails E Dr
2BR twnhse lg GR patio w/priv fence
881-8100
$55,000 - 599 Duane St
Charming well kept on corner lot 2BR
1BA eat in kitchen LR 738-3737

callcarpenter.com(✔ ) home open Sunday

632 Monte Vista
Valley Vista maintenance free 1BR 1.5BA condo w/loft

frplc vaulted ceilings & warranty

DEBBIE NIX
839-0099 or

371-5090

1633 Midland Dr.
Wonderfully landscaped 3BR ranch just south of

Franklin in Southbrook Addition

434 Hummingbird Ln
Great neighborhood 3BR 2BA walk-in closets 2c att

gar fenced backyard huge deck

0 Salt Creek Rd
Brown County redwood lodge on 170 wooded acres creek

& lake all secluded $1,249,000

4332 W Randy Rd, Edinburgh
Nice 3BR 2BA ranch 1700+sf close to shops US 31 and

I 65 priced to sell call today

CONNIE
PERCIFIELD
738-3737 or 812-343-3087

7393 S 50 W, Morgantown
2 acres 4 BR 3 BA  all brick great family home Franklin

schools pool pond park-like setting

Open Sun. 12-2pm

0 S 300 W
Beautiful private setting 10 acres some woods pasture

pond horse potential

1490 Hillside Dr
Prestigious address large eat in kitchen master on main & master
up-walk-in closets bonus room oversized 2c att gar w/room for

workshop new paint carpet & laminate flooring

6048 Riva Ridge Dr
True elegance 2BR 2BA condo large kitchen GR DR

and sunroom w/lots of windows

SHIRLEY
ALLORE
888-3303

6620 Madison Ave
Homecroft-see the beauty that awaits you in this Brandt

home large lot w/bsmt

Open Sun. 2-5 pm

221 Reagan Cir
Carefree living 1758 sf Brizendine custom condo

minutes to I-65 3BR 2BA +2c gar

Open Sun. 1-3 pm

7442 Hemlock Dr-Nineveh
Cordry delight great water decks & lifts 3BR 3BA 2

kitchens 3c det gar frplc built-ins + warranty

4995 Benthaven Ct
Incredible ranch w/full finsihed walk-out bsmt GR
w/12 ft ceiling built-in bookcases & large windows

center island in kitchen home theatre in bsmt

Open Sun. 1-5 pm

6427 Forest Commons Bl
Spacious super clean 5100sf 4BR 5BA elegant two

story entry home office room to grow great
neighborhood + warranty

Open Sun. 3-5 pm

ED SEWELL
888-3303 or

694-5260

224 St Andrews
Custom home on golf course full finished bsmt

sunroom plus too many top of the line features to list

SUSAN ANKNEY
738-3737 or

370-8157

Open Sun. 2-4 pm Open Sun. 12-2 pm

1059 Quarterhorse Run
Country 3BR ranch 2BA 2c att fin gar w/work bench

quarter acre lot + warranty

BILL HARRELL
738-3737 or

797-6748

542 Green Valley
Cute 4BR w/lots of updates large yard Center Grove

SS E of SR 135 off Smith Valley Rd

Open Sun. 1-3 pm

Open Sat. 1-3pm

Open Sun. 1-3pm

4056 Brockton Manor
3BR family home w/tons of storage &

library/den loft 881-8100

Lovely Home
3B., 2bth., w/new fn. & wtrhtr.,
close to evthng., lots of clst. sp.,
upd. kitch., mat. trs., 1/2ac.,
Only $129,900. Call 555-5555.

HUH?
The easier it is to read an ad the more effective it will be. In
order to be consistent, the Daily Journal has implemented
abbreviation guides for all help wanted, real estate and
automotive advertising. Following the guides below, Ads
will have no more than (5) abbreviated words per listing.

Word Abbreviation Word Abbreviation
Acres Ac. Immediate Possesstion Immed. Poss.
Apartment Apt. Johnson Jo.
Appliances Appl. Kitchen Kit.
Avenue Ave. Lane Ln.
Basement Bsmt. Large Lg.
Bathroom BA Licensed Lic.
Bedroom BR Living Room LR
Boulevard Blvd. Master Bedroom MBR
Circle Cir. Minimum Min.
Commercial Comm. Month Mo.
County Co. North N
Court Ct. Paid Pd.
Deposit Dep. Private Priv.
Dining Room DR References Refs.
Each Ea. Refrigerator Refrg.
East E Residential Res.
Efficiency Effic. Road Rd.
Electric Elec. Square Feet Sq. Ft.
Equal Housing Opportunity EHO South S
Evenings Eves. State Road S.R.
Family Room FR Street St.
Fireplace Frplc. Utility Room Util. Rm.
Furnished Furn. Walk Out W/O
Garage Gar. Washer/Dryer W/D
Great Room GR West W

Years Yrs.

Word Abbreviation Word Abbreviation
4 Wheel Drive 4x4 Accounts Accts.
Air Conditioning AC Assistant Asst.
All Wheel Drive AWD Company Co.
Aluminum Alum. Construction Const.
Automatic Transmission AT Equal Opportunity Employer EOE
Condition Cond. Established Est.
Cruise Control CC Excellent Exc.
Cylinder Cyl. Experienced Exp.
Door DR Full Time FT
Excellent Condition Exc. Cond. Insurance Ins.
Exterior Ext. Manager Mgr.
Interior Int. Package Pkg.
Liter L Part Time PT
Or Best Offer OBO References Refs.
Power Brakes PB Required Req.
Power Locks PL Flexible Flex.
Power Steering PS Hours Hrs.
Power Windows PW
State Road S.R.
Street St.
Years Yrs.

Help WantedAutomotive

Real Estate

DAILY JOURNAL
736-2700

Is the little boy
in the apartment
next door getting

louder and
louder?

DAILY JOURNAL

Let it work for you!

Let the Daily Journal
Real Estate Section
help you find the
neighborhood of
your dreams!

736-7101

Apartments
Furnished 780
Half double.  2 BR, utilities. 

paid. Pay weekly.  Exc. 
location. Clean.736-9663

Apartments
Unfurnished 785

$$$$  RReenntt  RRoollllbbaacckk
SSppeecciiaall  $$$$

11  BBRR  ssttaarrttiinngg
$$336600

22  BBRR  ssttaarrttiinngg
$$441155

Must Move In by 1-13-06
Lakeview Apts - EHO

773366--66229900
Don’t Delay, Call Today!

1 BEDROOM - W/D hook-
ups, downtown Franklin. 
$425 + dep. 736-9836

1 BR - Bargersville. $400 
mo + $200 dep. Water & 
sewer paid. 933-2955
11sstt  MMoonntthh  RReenntt  FFrreeee
Pay by the week or mo.
2 BR $465 • 3 BR $590

W/D Hookups • Driveways
Pets welcome • Sheds

736-4761 - EHO
Some Restriction Apply

Near Greenwood Mall. 1 & 
2 BR. Heat pd. Section 8 
Vouchers Welcome 
$399-$565.  881-8362

2 BR apt. next to Franklin 
College.  $550 mo. + 
$400 Dep. No pets. 
422-5651

22  BBRR  SSppeecciiaall!!!!
No move in prorate.

Call or stop in for details.
Thompson Village Apts. 

781-1660
2 Room Efficiency near 

downtown Franklin. $125 
week, util inc. 410-7870

$$9999  DDeeppoossiitt
22  mmoo..  FFRREEEE  HHEEAATT**

Immediate openings
2 & 3 BR

FFrraannkklliinn  PPllaaccee  AApptt..
331177--334466--66006677  EEHHOO
*Certain Restrictions Apply

$$9999  MMoovveess  YYoouu  IInn
On 2, 3 & 4 Bedroom Apts

TTRRAADDIITTIIOONNSS  AAPPTTSS..
346-6000

traditionsfranklin.com
Credit restrictions apply.
Move In By January 30th

EHO
BBaarrggeerrssvviillllee  22  BBRR,,  $$114400

weekly. Appls. W/D 
hookup. $100 Dep. No 
pets. 698-7301 691-8091

BARGERSVILLE - 1 BR, 
$115 per week Water, 
sewer, trash paid. No 
pets. 422-9507
Cherry Leaf Properties

•1 or 2 BR Apts •Homes 
•Commercial 738-3800

Colonial Village, Southport 
& Madison. 1 & 2 BR’s 
Starting @ $395 mo. 
Heat  paid. 786-7340

Apartments
Unfurnished 785
LIKE NEW 2 BR Condo 

near I-65 in Greenwood. 
All appliances incl. W/D. 
$595 mo. 888-7962.

Lrg 1 BR, 1/2 Double, in 
Franklin. $115 wk. W/D. 
Some util pd. 736-4643

PPAARRKKSSIIDDEE  AAPPTTSS..
Franklin - 2 BR, $495 mo.  
Heat & Water furnished. 
No pets. Office @ 140 E. 
South St.  Monday thru 
Friday, 4pm-6pm.  Ap-
pointments available. 
432-3659.
Remodeled Lg. 2 BR in 

Franklin.  Heat pd.  $140  
wk.  No pets. 736-4643

•Townhomes  2 BR 
w/2.5 ba. Newly reno-
vated. 1285 sq. ft. $695 
mo. $200 dep.

•Apt. 2 BR 2 bath, $595 
mo. $200 dep. Senior 
Discount 317-889-0793

Business &
Office Space 790
1600 sq. ft. - 1195 N. Mor-

ton, Suite A on US31. 
736-6422

Comm.-Indus. in Green-
wood. Office space with 
warehouse & outdoor 
storage avail. Starting at 
$1200/mo  535-2480.
PPrrooffeessssiioonnaall  OOffffiicceess
111 S. Water St. 900sf

121 E. Monroe St. 1300sf
Call Dave-201-3301

Duplexes
Unfurnished 800
2 BR - 1½ BA in Green-

wood & Center Grove. 1 
car att. gar. $750 mo. 
$500 dep. 697-4488 or 
535-0980.

2 BR - Doubles Available
Greenwood & Franklin

Starting @ $625. 714-0481
2 BR Bargersville, Availa-

ble now.  $400 mo. + De-
posit. 840-8072.

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
1 BR house w/appliances 

&  W/D hookup.  $500 
mo. + Dep. 878-9792

1-4BR Rentals $495-$1395
HomesAllAroundIndy.com

RW-Harbert Co.  885-8858
2 BR - Morgantown,

2 BR in Franklin. $500 mo. 
+ $400 Dep. 736-9596

2 BR House, Morgantown. 
2 car gar. Fenced yard. 
812-597-0736
2 Rental Properties in 

Franklin. Brand New 3 BR, 
2 ba, 2 car gar. $800 & 

$1100 mo. with sec. dep. 
Refs req. 317-859-9884
IN New Home Specialist 

Inc. www.inhshomes.com
Franklin, 2 BR, 1.5 bath, 

att. gar. $675. mo. + dep. 
Avail now. 317-389-2785

3 BR - 2 BA, Greenwood, 2 
car gar, fenced back-
yard, 15x15 deck, $900 
per mo. + dep. 362-4598

3 BR 2.5 ba, new 2 story,  
appl. incl., Greenwood. 
$875 mo. 885-6513

3 BR Brick - 1500 sq. ft., 
fenced yard, Green-
wood.  $1000 mo. + 
Dep. Small pets only. 
697-4488 or 535-0980

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
3 BR Greenwood, fenced 

yard. washer/dryer hook-
up. $650 + dep. 
317-313-8668

3 BR, 2 ba, 2 car gar. 
RANCH. Newly updated, 
Greenwood, $850 per 
mo. plus dep. 439-9222

3 BR, 2 ba, central heat & 
air. 2 car gar. $750. mo. 
+ dep. Nineveh 933-2017

3 BR, 2.5 BA, bonus loft, 
fenced backyard, cus-
tom window treatments, 
refrg., & stove incl., att. 
gar., gas frplc., commu-
nity swimming pool, 
snow removal, Whiteland 
Schools. Very clean & 
neat.  4 yrs. old.  $950 
mo. + Dep. 
205-936-3304.

Franklin - 3BR new ranch,  
appl. incl., great location. 
$925 mo. 885-6513

4 BR, 3 BA, SS Indy, com-
pletely refurbished.  1616 
E. Stop 11 Rd. Starting @ 
$1050 per mo. 881-9333

126 Marcy Ln., Green-
wood Northern Park. 
$750 mo. + sec. dep. 
317-319-8471 for info.

1764 sq. ft. 3 BR, 3 full ba, 
Formal LR, FR, eat-in kit. 
2 car. Fenced. 10x16 
shed. Franklin schools 
$1200. mo sec. dep. 3 to 
6pm Mon-Fri. Anytime 
weekends. 889-9488

••11223311  BBaarrrriinnggttoonn, Green-
wood, 3 BR, loft, 2.5 
baths, frplc., 2 car gar. 
$1200. mo + dep.

••665500  NN  MMaaiinn  SStt.. 3 Room 
Eff. Apt. $350 mo + dep.

Coldwell Banker 883-3333 
Dan Moriarty

3/4 BR Southside Home.
Fenced yd. Pool, bsmt,

2 car + gar. 2 BR condo. 
Elisa at

Home Quest Realty LLC
317-889-7403 or 989-9575

33BBRR,,  22  BBaatthh
Sheffield Park, 3 BR, 2 ba, 
2 car attached gar., depos-
it $750. No pets. Available 
Mid-Jan. $895. 965-2242 
or 888-4128

AALLLL  BBRRAANNDD  NNEEWW  -- 22000066
Doubles & Singles
Lease with Option

to Buy!
New or Used Homes

See Terri at
CCoouunnttrryyvviieeww  HHoouussiinngg

331177--773366--88662255
BBee  YYoouurr  OOwwnn  LLaannddlloorrdd
New  4 BR, 2 BA Home

With 2 car gar. No Money
Down. 100% Financing.

$500 will get you in.
JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy

736-8494; 1-877-736-8494
Branigan Creek Franklin -

3 BR, 2 ba, appls inc. 2 
car gar. Super clean. 4 
yr. old. $850. 412-0605

CENTER GROVE - 4 BR, 2 
BA, frplc., appls., gar., 
1600 sq. ft. 535-3335

FRANKLIN - 2 BR, 2 ba, 1 
car att. gar. $725. mo. 
317-843-1113

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
Franklin, Small 2 BR 

house, lrg. yd. $575. mo 
+ dep. 317-730-6681

Greenwood - 2 story, 2 
BR, 1.5 ba. 2 car gar. 
w/1167 sq. ft. $900. mo. 
Call Don 590-7044

Greenwood newer 3 BR + 
bonus room, 2.5 BA, 2 
car gar. $995 + Dep. 
507-5442

Greenwood Twin Oaks - 2 
BR, 1.5 BA, 1 car gar., 
GR w/cath. ceilings, all 
appls., $795 mo. 
888-0322.

IN GREENWOOD - 722 
Sunset Blvd. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
1 car gar. Fenced yard 
w/shed. $890 mo., $700 
dep. 788-1013.

Indian Creek Schools - 6 
yr. old Nineveh home, 3 
BR, 1 BA, CA, 2 car att. 
garage.  $600 dep. $750 
mo. 317-878-9467

Like new! 2 BR - 2 full ba. 
1 car gar. w/gar. door 
opener, washer/dryer, 
appls. Quiet area. 
Franklin. $695 mo. 
(senior. citizen discount.) 
$695 dep. Non smok-
ing/no pets. 736-4294

Old Town Greenwood - 2 
BR,  $650 mo. &  3 BR, 
$700 mo.    888-7093

RReenntt  TToo  BBuuyy
3 BR, 2 ba ranch, new 
paint & carpet. Free appli-
ances. $106,000. $700. 
mo. PITI 0 Down. 5% fixed 
rate, 6% APR. Immediate 
move in. Motivated seller. 
317-859-9884 IN New 
Home Specialist Inc.

www.inhshomes.com

Mobile Homes Lots
For Rent 820

RREENNTT  TTOO  OOWWNN
1990 Skyline - 14x80 - 3 
BR - 2 BA, located in 
Countryview Mobile Home 
Park, $1000 down. $250 a 
mo. 317-442-1313.

Townhouses/
Condos For Rent 840
Gold Crown Condo 2 BR, 

full kit. 2 ba, Dining & liv-
ing areas, sleeps 6 max. 
Avail. 4/01 to 4/08. Kis-
simmee, Fl. $2000. 
317-888-3205

Cozy 2 BR/1BA Condo 
w/Carport.  Greenwood, 
near mall.  Water & trash 
incl.  AC.  Sorry, no pets.  
$600 per mo. 
317-509-8653 - Lynn.

PPrroovveennccee  PPrrooppeerrttiieess
Large Luxury Townhomes 
w/attached garages for 
lease!! Two convenient lo-
cations in Greenwood and 
Franklin. Leases starting at 
$825. For more information 
call 317-887-8240
www.ProvenceForLease.

com

Condos/Townhouses
For Sale 865

CCoonnddoo  -- VVaallllee  VViissttaa  
TTrraaccee  22552200  ssqq..  fftt..

Call for details 882-8262

OOnnee  BBeeddrroooomm  CCoonnddoo
FFoorr  SSaallee

Greenwood A must see! 
This charming & cozy con-
do has been updated and 
is ready for you to move in! 
If you are an empty nester 
of looking for a great rental 
investment, check this out. 
New A/C & water heater, 
deck light fixtures, paint & 
carpeting. There is an Atri-
um window in the living 
room! And this condo is all 
on one level! $75,500.

www.talktotucker.com
Debbie Carlos
317-888-3311

Farms/Lots/
Acreage 875

0.37 Ac Lot Center Grove
1.88 Lakefront Wooded Ac 

1.37 Acres Franklin Twp
2.00 & 4.55 Wooded Acres
10.00 Acres Needham Twp
RW-Harbert Co. 885-8858

5.23 AC Lot, in Trafalgar 
on 8 acre private lake. 
City water, natural gas, 
Indian Creek Schools, 
HOA $100,000 696-8832

14 acres - Small woods, 
creek, rolling land for 
walk-out bsmt., ap-
proved soil test for sep-
tic, Clark Pleasant 
Schools.  Agent owned. 
$159,900 691-2298

6677  AACCRREESS
41 acres wooded, 26 acre 
tillable, possible contract. 
Chris, 317-432-1577

JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy

Homes For Sale 880

3 BR, New Whiteland. 
New roof & flooring.  Sell 
for under appraised val-
ue.  $68,000 736-6535

DAILY
JOURNAL

Classifieds
get results!

Call 736-2700
to place your ad.

TRY IT!


